Position

Director Food Services
Food Service Coordinator
Fs Prchsng Tech

Federal Food Serv Progrm
Coord

Accounting Technician Il

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Santa Barbara Unified

Department

Food Services Admin
Food Services Admin
Food Services Admin

Food Services Admin

Food Services Admin

Total Wages

$138,899
$80,523
$63,581
$62,999

$55,950

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,999
$18,104
$13,659

$9,266

$12,546



