Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Food Services		Santa Barbara Unified	Food Services Admin	\$138,899	\$19,999
Food Service Coordinator		Santa Barbara Unified	Food Services Admin	\$80,523	\$18,104
Fs Prchsng Tech		Santa Barbara Unified	Food Services Admin	\$63,581	\$13,659
Federal Food Serv Progrm Coord		Santa Barbara Unified	Food Services Admin	\$62,999	\$9,266
Accounting Technician II		Santa Barbara Unified	Food Services Admin	\$55,950	\$12,546